
Board of Supervisors
Chambers

168 W. Alisal St., 1st Floor
Salinas, CA 93901

County of Monterey

Legislation Details

File #: 12-946 Name:

Status:Type: General Agenda Item Passed

File created: In control:10/3/2012 Board of Supervisors

On agenda: Final action:10/16/2012 10/16/2012

Title: a. Approve and authorize the Contracts / Purchasing Officer to sign a “License Agreement” with
American Tower for the NGEN Radio System Project for a one year term beginning with equipment
installation in an amount not to exceed $11,142.84 for the first year and increases of 4% per year after
the first one year term;
b. Approve and authorize an auto-renewal clause as recommended by the Director of Emergency
Communications;
c. Approve payment of related fees as defined in the agreement upon recommendation of the Director
of Emergency Communications; and
d. Accept Non-Standard County Liability and Indemnification Provisions as recommended by the
Director of Emergency Communications.

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. License Agreement, 2. Completed Board Order

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

approvedBoard of Supervisors10/16/2012 1

County of Monterey Printed on 6/30/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

